
Med-Tex Services, Inc.     
 

MAILING ADDRESS: 

 

P.O. Box 240 

Penns Park, PA 18943 

 

Office: 215 676 3536 

Fax: 215 624 8474 

 

Web address; www.med-texservices.com  

 
 

CONTACT LIST 

 

President:   Dennis M. Dougherty 

  Cell:   215 694 4208 

  Email: ddougherty@med-texservices.com 

 

Scheduling: John Dougherty 

  Cell: 610 306 6868 

  Email:  jdougherty@med-texservices.com 

 

John Ambrosine 

  Cell: 215 669 7407 

  Email: jambrosine@med-texservices.com 

 

Safety: Terry McGovern 

  Cell:  215 459 2916 

  Email: tmcgovern@med-texservices.com 

 

Training: John Curcio 

  Cell:  215 850 1404 

  Email: jcurcio@med-texservices.com 

 

Sales:  Dennis F. Dougherty 

Cell:  484 716 1759 

Email:  dfdoc@med-texservices.com 

Equipment: Jim Corrado 

(Sales)  Cell:  215 776 3233 

  Email:  jcorrado@med-texservices.com 

 

  Sam Gullo 

  Cell:  215 776 1810 

  Email:  sgullo@med-texservices.com 

 

Equipment: Joe Keough 

(Rental) Cell:  610 416 3968 

(Repair) Email:  jkeough@med-texservices.com 

 

Operations: Al Keiss 

  Cell:  215 694 0874 

  Email: akeiss@med-texservices.com 

 

Acct Payable: Tina Brennan 

  Office:  215 598 2917 

  Email:  tbrennan@med-texservices.com 

 

Office:   Mary Cubbage 

  Office:  215 676 3536 

  Email:  mcubbage@med-texservices.com 

  

 

OFFICE, SHIPPING, CLASSES ADDRESS: 

 

6940 State Road, Unit E 

Philadelphia, PA 19135 
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